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• •TWN MAP RMS 05 BED 02 BTH 1 LAV 0 LPR$ 119,500 
ADD 18 MEADOWBROOK RD POSS APR1 ML//47361 
HTP ST HTF GAS AIR N FPL 1 BAS Y ATC Y GAR 2DET 
STY RAN EXT FRAME DIM 62X225 YR 85 TX$ 2, 652 
L/B:L 189 B 28 ASMT L$ 34200 B$ 25000 R$ 4.48 
lST:LR DR EAT IN KIT 2 BEDROOMS 1 BATH SOT 
2ND:STAND UP ATTIC BESS STAIRS 
3RD: 
GRD LEVEL: 
BSMT:FULL TOILET "AS IS" LAUNDRY 
GRA:CLINTON JHS:MAP 
MID: HSC:COLUMBIA 
PAR:IMMAC HEART OF MARY TER: 
EASE REM:ESTATE SALE WELL MAIN RANCH WITH LRG 
RMS ANDERSON WINDOWS WITH NATL TRIM BLT IN REFRG 
IN KIT WALL OVEN ~ DW BEAUT DEEP YARD INC W/W 
CARP FP EQUIP DRYER WASHER REFRIG FREEZER IN 
BSMT ALL NEGO THRU LR AUDREY REINER 376-2621 
EXD 07 / 31 / 86 LID 01/31/86 KEY:DEGNAN BOYLE MILL 
OWN:ESTATE OF LUCILLE PUGLIESE FRANK DOLESE EXEC 
SHOW:CALL MRS PISCIOTTA 763-3660 OR KEY AT LB 
BRK#046 P467-3883 AGT#1787 CB 3% - $50 



3/6/86 .. SOLD 
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18 MEAOOWBROOK RD. MPLWD. 

R. E~ · D. OGT. 1948 

18 Meadowbrook Rd., Mplwd. 

Sold to Fred Pugliese, prem. for $10,500. 



L.B. to -r:c.s. l0/6/55 $1.7,ooo. 
lS MBadowbrook Place, Maplewood 
Lot: 43 X 1$0' 
F.ram 
lst-3-l.r., d.r., kit. 
2nd-J.i,..4 bedrms •. , 1 bath 
S'teollll:Oil 
2-ear garage 
L.B: Realty- Co:mer, DR 6-2300 
Owner: John R. Gavin, prem.. ·so 2-8250 
1955 Assess: Land I 900.0Q Taxes 1~5$ .50 

Bldg. 4,1oo.oo 



RED. 4/56 Sold. Selling price $l4;o6o 




